Results Overall [16/09/2018 15:46:56]
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NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018
Series Results class ORC A (A)

Evil Woman

LZ Yachting 1991
Petra
Windwalker

Blue Magic

BUL-147
BUL-1991
BUL-441
GBR 111L
BUL-13880

PETAR DIMITROV
LACHEZAR BRATOEV
NIKOLA DUKOV
ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV
NIKOLA POPOV

St. NIKOLAY, SOFIA
BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA
PONTOS, VARNA
NESSEBAR 2009

BALCHIK

3,00
2,00
1,00
4,00
5,00

1,50
3,00
4,50
6,00
7,50

1,00
3,00
5,00
2,00
4,00

5,50
8,00
10,50
12,00
16,50



NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018
Series Results class ORC B (B)
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1 WASABI
2 | Oberon
3  Hygeia
4 Mowdli

BUL-233 VALENTIN NIKOLOV
BUL-303 LYUBOMIR VECHEV
BUL-6 ANGEL DIPCHIKOV

FRA-17254 DEYAN KRASTEV

CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS | 1,00
WINDPOMORIE 3,00
MEDIC, VARNA 2,00
SINEVA, VARNA 4,00

4,50
1,50
6,00
3,00

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00

6,50
6,50
11,00
11,00



NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018
Series Results class ORC C (C)
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Kalina
Muson
Sundowner
SREBRENA
Nord Burgas

Lodoz

BUL-211
BUL-141
BUL-11
BUL-607
BUL-21
BUL-91

BOZHIDAR KARAKASHEV A CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS

ILTAN TENEKEDZHIEV
DAMYAN PETKOV
DIMITAR FILIPOV
GEORGI KALOYANOV
IVAYLO DIMITROV

PORT BURGAS

PORT BURGAS

PONTOS, VARNA
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
PORT BURGAS

1,00
2,00
6,00
3,00
5,00
4,00

1,50
7,50
3,00
4,50
6,00
9,00

3,00
1,00
2,00
4,00
6,00
5,00

5,50
10,50
11,00
11,50
17,00
18,00



NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018
Series Results class ORC D (D)
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UK Sailmakers BUL-24

Albireo
Phoenix

Impala

Ahshaena

Metch

BUL-14
BUL-2
BUL-559
BUL-22A

BUL-42

MIHAIL KOPANOV
BOYAN KOSTOV
BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV
IVAN KOSTADINOV
KRASEN PARUSHEV

DANIEL NIKOLOV

PORT BURGAS

CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA
SINEVA, VARNA

SEREKO, CAREVO

CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS

CHERNO MORE-BRIZ, VARNA

1,00
2,00
4,00

5,00

7,00
DNF

3,00

1,50
3,00
4,50
6,00
7,50

10,50
RET

1,00
3,00
2,00
4,00
5,00

7,00
DNC

3,50
8,00
10,50
15,00
19,50

20,50
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1

2
3
4
5

NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018

EVIL WOMAN

Series Results class IRC 1 (E)

BUL147

LZ YACHTING 1991 | BUL1991

PETRA
WINDWALKER
BLUE MAGIC

BUL441
GBR111L
BUL13880

PETAR DIMITROV
LACHEZAR BRATOEV
NIKOLA DUKOV
ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV
NIKOLA POPOV

St.NIKOLAY, SOFIA
BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA
PONTOS, VARNA
NESSEBAR 2009

BALCHIK

2,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
5,00

1,50
3,00
4,50
6,00
7,50

1,00
3,00
5,00
2,00
4,00

4,50
9,00
10,50
12,00
16,50



NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018
Series Results class IRC 2 (F)
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OBERON
WASABI
MOWGLI
HYGEIA

BUL303
BUL233

LYUBOMIR VECHEV
VALENTIN NIKOLOV

FRA17254 DEYAN KRASTEV

BUL6

ANGEL DIPCHIKOV

WIND, POMORIE 2,00
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS | 1,00
SINEVA, VARNA 4,00
MEDIC, VARNA 3,00

1,50
4,50
3,00
6,00

2,00
1,00
4,00
3,00

5,50
6,50
11,00
12,00



NATIONAL CHAMIONSHIP "IRC" and "ORC" 2018
Series Results class IRC 3 (G)
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UK SAILMAKERS | BUL24

PHOENIX
KALINA
IMPALA
NORD
SREBRENA

METCH

AHSHAENA

BUL2
BUL211
BUL559
BUL21
BUL607

BUL42

BUL22

MIHAIL KOPANOV
BOGOMIL PEHLIVANOV
BOZHIDAR KARAKASHEV
IVAN KOSTADINOV
GEORGI KALOYANOV
DIMITAR FILIPOV

DANIEL NIKOLOV

KRASEN PARUSHEV

PORT BURGAS

SINEVA, VARNA
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
SEREKO, TSAREVO
CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS
PONTOS, VARNA

CHERNO MORE-BRIZ

CHERNOMORETS, BURGAS

1,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
6,00
7,00
2,00

9,00
DNF

1,50
4,50
3,00
6,00
7,50

10,50

13,50
RET

9,00

1,00
2,00
4,00
3,00
6,00

5,00

9,00
DNC

7,00

3,50

9,50
11,00
14,00
19,50
22,50
24,50

25,00



